
November 30, 2020: 
 
LAWG-5829- Arabs, Muslims, and the Law 
This course will no longer be offered in the Winter 2021 Term.  
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
November 2, 2020: 
 
LAWG-5809-1- Torts 
Exam time has been moved from Friday Dec 11 @ 1:00pm to Friday Dec 11 @ 9:00am 
 
Course Descriptions Book (revised version posted) 
The amendments are: 

Legal Profession          Brian Manarin – the course description has been added 

Construction Law  Chuck Andary – the evaluation method has been added 

Sports Law                 Shanthi Senthe – pre req has been removed 

Copyright Law            Catherine Ozimek – the course description has been added 

 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
October 21, 2020: 

LAWG-5959-1 Securities Regulation 

Dates/Times: To be taught intensively on select Friday’s (dates TBA) with live content for some of 2 
– 6 pm block. Where instructor is not available on prescheduled Friday’s, any makeup classes will be 
delivered live on a Saturday (TBA) but will recorded for those unable to attend live.  The class will 
be evaluated 100% final exam. 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
October 20, 2020: 
 
LAWG-5971-67 Conflict Coaching for SRL's 
Dates/Times: Tuesdays 5-8:00pm 
 
LAWG-5881 Advanced Business Law Seminar 
Dates/Times: 
Thursday Jan. 14, 12 to 5 pm 
Friday, Jan. 15, 8:30 to 12 pm 
Thursday Jan. 28, 9 to 3:30 pm 
Friday, Jan. 29, 9 to 3:30 pm 
Monday Feb 1, 12pm 
Tuesday Feb 2, 9am 
Monday Mar 8, 12 to 5 pm 
Tuesday Mar 9, 9 to 5 pm 
Monday Mar 29, 10-1 pm 
Tuesday Mar 30, 10-12 pm 
 
LAWG-5961 Feminist Legal Theory Intensive Update 
Dates/Times:10am to 4pm on each of the 6 following dates: Mon Feb 22, Tues Feb 23, Wed Feb 24, 
Wed March 3, Thurs, March 4, and Fri March 5 



Additional Course Detail: 50 to 70% of the course material will be delivered asynchronously. These 
materials will be posted to Blackboard in advance of the course start date. Students will be able to 
access those materials at their leisure. A calendar/schedule of the course's live segments will also be 
posted to Blackboard in of the course start date. 

Note: Overlapping or Conflicting Courses – Intensive Courses Exception 

You CANNOT register in courses that overlap or conflict on the course timetable. The Associate Dean 
(Academic) will consider exceptions only where the overlap or conflict results from a course taught 
intensively ie not on a weekly basis. To request an exception, please write 
to lawassociatedean@uwindsor.ca. In your request, please identify the courses that conflict, the 
dates involved and set out your plan to resolve the conflict. You should seek permission before the 
close of the course change period so that you can adjust your schedule if necessary. 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
October 8:  
 
Course Descriptions Book and Winter 2021 Tentative Timetable have been posted below 
 

mailto:lawassociatedean@uwindsor.ca

